Max. cap. [t] ∅A-0.2 B ∅G H J R ∅SH8 T ∅U X Y
0.05...1 50 30 42 4xM5 7 60 34 7 13 20 35
2 a. 5 90 48 70 4xM10 12 100 55 12.5 25 30 50
10 a. 20 115 60 90 4xM12 16 160 68 12.5 32 30 50
50 155 90 125 4xM16 20 300 97 15.5 44 30 50
Special features
– Load cells made of corrosion-
resistant materials

Mounting accessories
ZPS1) Pendle bearing support and
EPO3/EPO3R1 ) Pendle bearing above
FR: Restoring force [% of load applied] with a lateral
displacement of 1mm
Sperm.: Max. permissible lateral displacement
 [mm] with rated load
U
U
4x on circumference
Max. capac. Pendle bearing
support 1)
Pendle bearing
above1)
A B E ∅F ∅G ∅U ∅K Sperm. FR
50 kg...1 t 1-ZPS13/44 1-EPO3/200 kg 90 74 21 89 70 13 9 ±3 2.4
2 a. 5 t 1-ZPS25/66 1-EPO3R/5 t 130 114 21 89 70 25 9 ±5 2.6
10 a. 20 t 1-ZPS32/115 1-EPO3R/20 t 195 175 27.5 110 90 32 13 ±9 1.2
50 t 1-ZPS44/150 1-EPO3/50 t 280 239.5 50 147 120 44 17 ±10 1.5
1) ZPS Pendle bearing support, EPO3R and EPO3/200 kg Pendle bearings above are made from stainless steel.
B1006-10 en HBM3
Mounting accessories (continued)
ZELA/ZELB Elastomer bearing and
EPO3/EPO3R1) pendle bearing
View X
Elastomer bearing
Sperm.: Max. permissible lateral displacement
 [mm] with rated load
FR: Restoring force [N] with a lateral
displacement of 1mm
Max. capac.
[t]
Elastomer
 bearing1)
Pendle bearing1) L M N O P Q R Sperm. FR
0.5 and 1 1-ZELB/2 t 1-EPO3/200 kg 100 9 89 120 60 10 85.5 ±4.5 400
2 1-ZELB/2 t 1-EPO3R/5 t 100 9 89 120 60 10 103 ±4.5 400
5 1-ZELB/5 t 1-EPO3R/5 t 125 11 89 150 100 10 110 ±8 620
10 1-ZELB/10 t 1-EPO3R/20 t 175 13 110 200 100 12 135 ±9.5 810
20 1-ZELA/20 t 1-EPO3R/20 t 230 13 110 260 150 12 142 ±15 1400
50 1-ZELA/50 t 1-EPO3/50 t 335 17 148 370 200 15 200 ±10.5 2300
1) ZELB Elastomer bearing, EPO3R/... and EPO3/200 kg Pendle bearings are made from corrosion-resistant steel.
Options :
Explosion–proof versions according to ATEX 95 (for HLC_C3):
G II 2 G  EEx ia IIC T4 resp. T6 (Zone 1)